
C O C K T A I L S  +  B E E R  +  B O U R B O N

Classic Negroni     13
A timeless mix of Gin, Campari, and 
Vermouth—bold and bittersweet.

Negroni Sbagliato     14
The perfect aperitivo: Campari, Vermouth, 
and a sparkling touch of Prosecco.

Americano Cocktail     11
This is an iconic and delightful aperitif, 
made from Campari and Vermouth.

Aperol Spritz     11
A vibrant blend of bitter orange and 
sparkling sweetness.

Bellini Cocktail     14
Sparkling italian cocktail made with 
Prosecco and peach puree.

Hugo Spritz    13
The combination of Prosecco, Elderflower 
liqueur, lime and mint.

Garibaldi Cocktail     14
The bitter of Campari and sweet fresh 
squeezed orange juice.

Italian Margarita     15
Refreshing mix of Tequila, Amareto, fresh 
squeezed orange juice. 

Limoncello Spritz     11
Bubbly Prosecco, zesty limoncello, and a 
splash of soda for a vibrant flavor.

Godfather     14
A mixed drink inspired by Italian heritage, 
featuring Scotch whiskey and amaretto.

Italian Paloma Cocktail    14
A refreshing cocktail with tequila, Campari, 
and citrus juices.

Espresso Martini  15
A creamy, rich cocktail made with vodka, 
espresso, and coffee liqueur.

Single B: Knob Creek SB*— Four Roses SB* — Angel”s Envy SB*

Classic: Woodford Reserve — Maker’s Mark  — Old Forester

Special: Jefferson’s Ocean — Russell’s Reserve — Blanton”s

32.50

24.50

38.50

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy SB*

Basil Hayden’s

Basil Hayden’s Toast

Blanton’s

Bookers Jimmy 7 Years

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Calumet 15 Years

Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig

Evan Williams 1783

Evan Williams White 

Four Rose’s SB*

Green River

Green River Full Proof

Green River Wheated

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Reserve

Jim Beam

Kentucky Owl

12.50

35.00

18.50

12.25

10.50

12.50

9.50

10.50

12.25

14.25

16.50

18.50

13.75

15.50

22.50

15.50

10.50

11.50

13.75

11.75

58.00

Enjoy our full bar selection! If you have a 
specific request, kindly inform your server, 
and we will do our best to accommodate it.

DRAFT BEER      16oz    or   23oz     

Drinking alcoholic beverages prior to conception or during pregnancy can cause birth defects.

BOTTLED BEER     

BOURBON *SB: Single Barrel

Knob Creek

Knob Creek 18 Years

Knob Creek 9 Years SB*

Maker’s 46

Makers Mark

Mitcher’s Small Batch

Old Grand Dad

Old Forester

Old Forester 1870

Old Forester 1897

Old Forester 1910

Old Forester 1920

Rowans Creek

Russell’s Reserve 10 Years

Stagg

Weller Special Reserve

Wild Turkey 101

Willett

Woodford Double Oaked

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Master’s Collection

18.50

19.50

18.50

19.25

24.50

33.50

16.50

11.75

33.50

22.50

13.50

13.25

11.75

13.25

10.50

14.25

10.50

16.50

18.50

10.50

38.00

BOURBON FLIGHTS

Miller Lite                   7.50                11.00
Samuel Adams           8.50               12.50
Peroni                          8.50               12.50
Stella                            8.50               12.50
Two Hearted Ale        9.00               13.00
KY Bourbon Barrel     9.00               13.00

Corona                8
Negra Modelo   8
Heineken            8
Bud Light            7
Non-Alcoholic       
Corona                6.50

TEQUILA FLIGHTS
Super: Don Julio 1942 — Clase Azul Reposado — Cincoro Anejo

Aged: Don Julio Anejo — Patron Anejo — Casasmigos Reposado

52.25

26.25


